
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINTHAKUNTA ANUSHA Class : UKG B

Father Name : CHINTHAKUNTA RAVI Roll # : 1

DOB : 10-Mar-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 124.0

Absent 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 13.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  AVNI Class : UKG B

Father Name :  SANJEEV KUMAR Roll # : 2

DOB : 30-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 10.0 16.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 111.0

Absent 1.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 26.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MADAGANI BENITHA SRI Class : UKG B

Father Name : MADAGANI NARSING RAO Roll # : 3

DOB : 02-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 109.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 12.0 109.0

Absent 7.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 28.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NUNGALA HANVIKA Class : UKG B

Father Name : NUNGALA SUDHEER Roll # : 4

DOB : 16-Dec-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 14.0 23.0 20.0 13.0 20.0 21.0 123.0

Absent 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 14.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  IQRA FATIMA Class : UKG B

Father Name : MOHAMMED ALI Roll # : 5

DOB : 27-Feb-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 15.0 23.0 20.0 6.0 18.0 16.0 114.0

Absent - 2.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 23.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINDALIYA KUMKUM Class : UKG B

Father Name : CHINDALIYA AZAD SINGH Roll # : 6

DOB : 04-Sep-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 115.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 13.0 21.0 17.0 11.0 19.0 12.0 102.0

Absent 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 35.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : YERRAMSETTI LALITHA TULASI Class : UKG B

Father Name : YERRAMSETTI SRINIVAS Roll # : 7

DOB : 03-Apr-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 95.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 79.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 17.0 22.0 5.0 - 4.0 22.0 82.0

Absent 4.0 - 2.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 - 55.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RACHAGORLA MOKSHITHA Class : UKG B

Father Name : RACHAGORLA KUMAR GURU 

VEERA

Roll # : 8

DOB : 17-Jul-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 13.0 19.0 18.0 7.0 21.0 18.0 96.0

Absent 16.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 41.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PADAMATA MOULYA SREE Class : UKG B

Father Name : PADAMATA SHIVANAGA PRASASD Roll # : 9

DOB : 07-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 85.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 70.83% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 7.0 18.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 19.0 97.0

Absent 10.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 40.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SUPERNASI MEDHA SRI Class : UKG B

Father Name : SUPERNASI SHIVA KUMAR Roll # : 10

DOB : 10-Dec-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 - - -

Environmental Sciences 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Drawing 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 17.0 18.0 10.0 22.0 17.0 113.0

Absent 3.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 - 5.0 24.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDAVAT RIYA Class : UKG B

Father Name : MUDAVAT SHANKAR Roll # : 11

DOB : 17-Mar-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 10.0 20.0 16.0 1.0 18.0 13.0 91.0

Absent 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 13.0 4.0 9.0 46.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THAKUR TEJAL CHOUHAN Class : UKG B

Father Name : THAKUR SANDEEP SINGH Roll # : 12

DOB : 16-Oct-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 101.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 84.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 16.0 21.0 19.0 6.0 18.0 18.0 109.0

Absent 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINNAPAGA VARNIKA Class : UKG B

Father Name : CHINNAPAGA CHANDRA SHEKAR Roll # : 13

DOB : 11-Oct-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 95.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 79.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 13.0 23.0 19.0 11.0 16.0 14.0 96.0

Absent 16.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 41.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MADDELA VYSHNAVI Class : UKG B

Father Name : MADDELA ASHOK KUMAR Roll # : 14

DOB : 12-May-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 104.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 9.0 18.0 14.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 82.0

Absent 16.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 55.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  ADITYA Class : UKG B

Father Name :  VINAY SINGH Roll # : 15

DOB : 21-Sep-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 5.0 14.0 8.0 21.0 10.0 22.0 22.0 102.0

Absent 11.0 3.0 16.0 1.0 4.0 - - 35.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VANKADAVATH BHARATH NAIK Class : UKG B

Father Name : VANKADAVATH SRINIVAS NAIK Roll # : 16

DOB : 14-Feb-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 83.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 69.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 11.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 17.0 3.0 94.0

Absent 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 19.0 43.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMED IMRAN QURASHI Class : UKG B

Father Name : MOHAMMED JEELANI QURASHI Roll # : 17

DOB : 20-Nov-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 92.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 24.0 18.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 131.0

Absent - - - 4.0 1.0 1.0 - 6.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAMBLE KARTHIK Class : UKG B

Father Name : KAMBLE VINOD Roll # : 18

DOB : 05-Mar-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 96.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 11.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 16.0 17.0 100.0

Absent 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VEERA BOINA RITHWIK YADAV Class : UKG B

Father Name : VEERA BOINA KUMAR SWAMY Roll # : 19

DOB : 26-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 102.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 85.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 13.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 10.0 93.0

Absent 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 44.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KONDAPALLI SURYAVARDHAN Class : UKG B

Father Name : KONDAPALLI SURESH Roll # : 20

DOB : 17-Nov-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 98.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 14.0 21.0 17.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 109.0

Absent 9.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 28.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : YERRAM THANUSH Class : UKG B

Father Name : YERRAM MUNESH Roll # : 21

DOB : 07-Mar-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 89.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 74.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 13.0 21.0 12.0 14.0 21.0 16.0 110.0

Absent 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 - 1.0 6.0 27.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : APPANA VARSHITH Class : UKG B

Father Name : APPANA SRINU Roll # : 22

DOB : 12-Sep-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 80.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 66.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - 1.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 9.0 38.0

Absent 16.0 17.0 23.0 19.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 99.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHENNABOINA VAYUN Class : UKG B

Father Name : CHENNABOINA BALRAJ Roll # : 23

DOB : 22-Jun-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 22.0 16.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 127.0

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 - - - 10.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHENNABOINA VARYAN Class : UKG B

Father Name : CHENNABOINA BALRAJ Roll # : 24

DOB : 22-Jun-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 22.0 15.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 125.0

Absent 2.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 - - - 12.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  VINAYAK BOHAT Class : UKG B

Father Name :  DEEPAK SINGH BOHAT Roll # : 25

DOB : 15-Mar-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 24.0 19.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 131.0

Absent 2.0 - - 3.0 - 1.0 - 6.0

Holiday 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


